

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR M.K.HANJURA

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl) No(s).7100/2010

MUSHTAQ AHMED

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF RAJASTHAN

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for bail and office report )

Date: 04/10/2010  
today.

This Petition was called on for hearing

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Shakeel Ahmed,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Counsel for the petitioner is present and she has stated that she has filed the process fee for the service of sole respondent. Appropriate steps for the service of said respondent shall be taken by the office and list on 12.11.2010.

(M.K.HANJURA)  
Registrar